NAF+NAR+NAL NAC1000 10-32 Nom. (M5) NAF1000 NAR1000 NAL1000
NAC2000 1/8 • 1/4 NAF2000 NAR2000 NAL2000
NAC2500 1/4 • 3/8 NAF3000 NAR2500 NAL3000
NAC3000 1/4 • 3/8 NAF3000 NAR3000 NAL3000
NAC4000 1/4 • 3/8 •1/2 NAF4000 NAR4000 NAL4000
NAC4000-N06 3/4 NAF4000-N06 NAR4000-N06 NAL4000-N06
NAC5000 3/4 • 1 NAF5000 NAR5000 NAL5000
NAC5500 1 NAF6000 NAR5000 NAL6000

30 1 3 — — 2
40 — — — 1 2
How To Order
NAC1000, 2000, 2500, 3000, 4000, 5000, 5500, 6000
03N DG ST 1230 00NAC
55 1
60 1
30 3/8
40 1/2
50 3/4
10 M5
20 1/8
25 1/4
Optional specifications
Nil None
1 0.02~0.2MPa (3~30 Psig)Setting (Regulator)*
2 Metal bowl (Filter•Lubricator)
3 Lubricator with drain cock
4 0.02~0.4MPa (3~60 Psig) Setting (Regulator)
6 Nylon bowl (Filter•Lubricator)
8 Metal bowl with level gauge (Filter•Lubricator)
(NAC3000~NAC6000)
C With bowl guard (Only NAC2000)
J Drain guide 1/4 pipe thread (NAC2500~NAC6000)
N Non-relieving
R IN-OUT reversal (Right       Left)
W Drain cock w/barb fitting for nylon tube
(ø6mm OD/ø4mm ID)
X “L” Brackets instead of “T” or “T” instead of “L”
Body size •
Air Combination •
•
Port thread •
Port size •
M5 10-32 Nom. (M5) 04 1/2
01 1/8 06 3/4
02 1/4 10 1
03 3/8
Accessory •
Differential pressure:NAC1000,NAC2000
Float type: (N.O.): NAC2500~NAC6000
NAC1000~6000
Description Applicable model
Nil Rc(PT)
F G(PF)
N  NPT
Components •
Note: Order of assembly
Example
00—NAF+NAR+NAL
10—NAW+NAL (Only NAC1000~NAC4000)
20—NAF+NAR
30—NAF+NAFM+NAR (Only NAC2000~NAC4000)
40—NAW+NAFM (Only NAC2000~NAC4000)
Note: When specifying more than one option, please list numerically
then, alphabetically. Example: 2NR
•Country code
— - Asia, Australia, Japan
N - North America
E - Europe
NAF+NAR+       +NAL
NAW+       +NAL